Houston County Sharks Basketball Home Game
January 11

Henry Hurricanes at Houston Sharks | 12:00 p.m.
Bonaire Middle School

For a complete schedule of Sharks’ games, please check the master schedule here or
contact Christy Jones at Christy.Jones@hcbe.net.
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Warner Robins High School Dress Drive
February 1 | 10:00 a.m.- 2:00 p.m.
WRHS Rockin’ R Café

No dress costs more than $50.

Donations of new and gently used
formal, semi-formal, and bridal wear
are being accepted in all sizes, styles and colors
at the WRHS front office between the hours of
7:30 a.m. and 4:00 p.m., Monday-Friday.

For more information, please check out the flyer or
email Robert Walker at Robert.Walker@hcbe.net.
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Perry High School Cross Country and PBIS

Dogwood Festival 5K
April 18 | 8:00 a.m.
$20 1 Mile Fun Run/Walk | $25 5K Fun Run/Walk
Includes T-Shirt
Prices increase after April 10

Please access this link to register.

For more information, please check out the flyer and
contact Jessica McCrary at Jessica.McCrary@hcbe.net or 478-213-1974.
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Perry Middle School FBLA Discount Cards
$15 each

For more information, please check out the flyer and
email Diana Phillips at Diana.Phillips@hcbe.net.
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Houston County High School AFJROTC Discount Cards
$10 each

For more information, please email Lt. Col. Jackson at Judy.Jackson@hcbe.net.
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Langston Road Chorale Discount Cards
$10 each

For more information, please contact LRES Choral Director,
Deanna Hutto at Deanna.Hutto@hcbe.net or 478-988-6160.
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David Perdue Primary PTO Discount Cards
$7 each

For more information, please email Marsha Bilbrey at Marsha.Bilbrey@hcbe.net.
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